
MINISTRY OF SKILL DEVELOPMENT & ENTREPRENEURSIHP 

DIRECTORATE GENERAL OF TRAINING 

NATIONAL SKILL TRAINING INSTITUTE (WOMEN) 

NO.6, Ncw Katra Road, Allababad-211002. LUTTAR PRADESH. 

No. NSTI (W)ALIIB/ AC/88/202 1/GFR/ 

Application SI. No. 

Submitted for approval for further process ol' recruitmcnt. 

No 

ln continuation of carlicr office ordcr No.AC/88/2021-o/o NSTI (W) Allahabad. dt.4 

October 2024. approved by the Regional Dircclor for recruilment of Gucst faculties. The tollowing 

candidatcS are provisionally cligible for to Appcar Trade & Tcaching test for the post of Gucst laculty On 

Purcly temporary busis. 

1. Trade: Cosmetology 
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2. Trade: Dress Making 
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Ofice order 

Arunima Raj 
Ruchi Sukhla 
Pinki Jaysawal 

Satya Rai 

3. Trade: Electronics mechanic & TESDR 

Name of the applicant 

Richa Sharma 

Nandini 

Roobi Singh 

Anju Pandey 
Ruchi Dwivedi 

Ranjana Mourya 
Mamta Sudarshan 

Suneeta Mishra 

Anjli Verma 

Neetu Mourya 

Rakesh Kumar 

Vandana Yadav 

KM Ambika Gupta 
Suneeta Patel 

Komal liwari 
Arvind Kumar 

Phone: 0532-2640783 

Krishan Kumar Pathak 

Nitesh 
Neeraj Kumar 

Webte 

Date: 13-|1-2024. 



4. Trade: Computer operator & Programming Assistant 

40 

53 

61 

64 

71 

34 

49 

73 

74 

95 

01 

48 

63 

84 

1 

8 

5. Trade: Fashion Design & Technology 
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Deepanjali Yadav 

5 

Rajneesh Kumar Yadav 

Zoya 

6. Trade: Secretarial Practice (English) 

2 

Nisha Dixit 
Prashant Sharma 

Amit Kumar Nigam 

KM Pratima 
Mamta Sudarshan 

Mona Chauhan 

Deepmala maddheshiya 
Lalita Yadav 

Divya Mishra 
Divya Srivastava 

7. Trade: Food Production 

Amrita Gupta 
Shikha Sachan 

Renuka Srivastava 

Priyanka Srivastava 

PRIN�AL 
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